
Sunnica West Site A

Sunnica East Site B

Sunnica West Site B

Sunnica East Site A

204/1

49/7

92/19

W-257/003/0

W-257/002/X

35/10

W-257/007/0

W-257/002/0

560000

560000

565000

565000

570000

570000

26
50

00
27

00
00

27
50

00

Purpose of Issue

Project Title

Drawing Title

Drawn Checked

Unit 1 Wellbrook Court,
Girton,
Cambridge, CB3 0NA
United Kingdom
Telephone (01223) 488000
www.aecom.com

AECOM

DateApproved

RevDrawing Number

60589004_ES_SE_005 0

THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN PREPARED PURSUANT TO AND SUBJECT TO THE
TERMS OF AECOM'S APPOINTMENT BY ITS CLIENT. AECOM ACCEPTS NO LIABILITY

FOR ANY USE OF THIS DOCUMENT OTHER THAN BY ITS ORIGINAL CLIENT OR
FOLLOWING AECOM'S EXPRESS AGREEMENT TO SUCH USE, AND ONLY FOR THE

PURPOSES FOR WHICH IT WAS PREPARED AND PROVIDED.

AECOM Internal Project No. Scale @ A3
60589004 1:50,000
LL DW NC 17/09/2021

Client

File
 Na

me
:\\e

u.a
eco

mn
et.c

om
\UK

\UK
CB

G1
\Jo

bs\
PR

-33
432

7_S
unn

ica
_E

ner
gy_

Far
m\4

00_
Tec

hni
cal

\43
4_T

ech
nic

al D
isc

ipli
nes

\17
. G

IS\
Lay

out
\ES

\Ch
apt

er 1
2 - 

So
cio

 Ec
ono

mic
s\2

105
11_

Su
nni

caE
ner

gyF
arm

_Fi
gur

e12
_5_

PR
OW

_Im
pac

ted
Du

ring
Co

nst
ruc

tion
.mx

d

±0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000m

LEGEND
The Order limits
Public Highway within Scheme
Existing Public Right of Way
Public Rights of Way Affected by
Construction

FIGURE 12-5
PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY

AFFECTED BY CONSTRUCTION

FOR DCO SUBMISSION

SUNNICA LTD

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE USED ONLY FOR THE PURPOSE OF
ISSUE THAT IT WAS ISSUED FOR AND IS SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT

 Copyright:
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Document Reference: EN010106/APP/6.3
APFP Regulation: 5(2)(a)
Public highways run through the Sunnica East Site,
which are not part of the site boundary. These have
been digitised based on the 1:1250 scale OS
Mastermap.


